PRODUCT DISPLAY CATALOGUE
CONTENTS
2 DRESS UP KIT DISPLAYS
DISPLAYS SOLUTIONS
4 DUMP BIN
5 CC DUMP BIN
6 NC KRAFT 4 SHELF
7 SHAKE UP CLASSIC

18 GONDOLA END OPEN FACE DUMP BIN
19 GONDOLA END STANDARD
20 HOW TO ORDER
21 UPD OFFERING
PRODUCT DISPLAY CATALOGUE
FEBRUARY 2016
DRESS UP KIT (DUK)
Take one
stand Dress it with
our matching
DRESS UP KIT
Replace the
existing header
with the
new one!
The wrap
goes around
the back too
The result:
A stand you can use time
and again by just updating the
DRESS UP KIT.
Double
sided tape
attachments
peel back
easily to
attach the
side for
the wrap
around and
shelfstrips
Skirting
slips over
the stand
to sit flat
to floor
2 3
DRESS UP KITS are available for stands with a code e.g. KIT1002
BENEFITS OF USING
A DRESS UP KIT
•  Change out campaigns easily and quickly
•  Reuse your corrugated units
•  Easy to apply by your merchandising team
•  Available in 4 sizes
•  Die lines available for these dress up kits
- all we need is your artwork
DRESS UP
KITS (USD)
4 5
DIMENSIONS MM CODE
500 L x 350 W x 560 H AB1001
DUMP
BIN
DIMENSIONS MM CODE
500 L x 500 W x 600 H AB1016
 CUSTOMISABLE CUSTOMISABLE
500mm
350mm
56
0m
m
CC DUMP
BIN
500mm 500mm
60
0m
m
6
DIMENSIONS MM
(includes header)
CODE
530 L x 340 W x 1660 H NK2004